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               FOR ASSISTANCE ON:        E-MAIL: 

Accounts Payable Invoice@sportsmansguide.com  

Returns Department Returns2@sportsmansguide.com  

Drop Ship: 
 Inquiries / Backorder Dates / Out of Stock 

DropShip@sportsmansguide.com 

EDI (Electronic Data Interchange) EDI@sportsmansguide.com  

Purchase Orders 
Inventory Analyst on Purchase Order call: 

651-451-3030 

Receiving Department – Main Warehouse Receivingdesk@sportsmansguide.com 

Transportation: 
Routing & Delivery Appointments 

Traffic@sportsmansguide.com  

Vendor Compliance, Bar-coding, Packaging VendorCompliance@sportsmansguide.com  

Product Liability Insurance PLI@sportsmansguide.com  

Legal Legal@sportsmansguide.com  

Corporate Receptionist 
Email: Receptionist@sportsmansguide.com  

Phone: 651-451-3030 
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